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H D P E  
F I T T I N G S



HDPE Welded Pipe Fittings: 
- Elbow ( 11.5 degree, 22.5 degree, 30 degree, 45 degree, 60 degree, 
75 degree, 90 degree elbow, etc. angle can be customized). Tee, 
oblique tee, Y-type tee, cross, and other customized pipe fittings of 
various shapes that customers need for construction. All of these 
fabricated fittings are manufactured and tested in accordance with 
ASTM 2206 - "Standard Specification for Fabricated Fittings of 
Welded Polyethylene Plastic Pipe." in accordance with the ISO 4427, 
EN12201, ISO 14001、ISO 9001、AS/NZS 4129 PE Fittings, ISO4437 
standards etc. From the diameter OD50 to 1200mm.

SEGMENTED HDPE FITTINGS



ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 45°

90 3 135 100 156

110 4 165 150 218

125 5 188 150 228

140 5.5 210 150 237

160 6 240 150 249

180 6 270 150 262

200 8 300 150 274

225 8 338 150 290

250 10 375 250 412

280 10 420 250 424

315 12 473 300 498

355 14 533 300 520

400 16 600 300 548

F a b r i c a t e d  H D P E  3 0  D e g r e e  E l b o w

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 30°

450 18 675 300 580

500 20 750 350 665

560 22 840 350 698

630 24 945 350 741

710 28 1065 350 792

800 32 1200 350 847

900 36 1350 400 960

1000 40 1500 400 1022

1200 48 1800 400 1146

1400 54 2100 400 1270

1600 64 2400 400 1394

R=1.5d



H D P E  
F I T T I N G S

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E  4 5  D e g r e e  E l b o w



H D P E  
F I T T I N G S

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E  6 0  D e g r e e  E l b o w

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 60°

90 3 135 100 235

110 4 165 150 315

125 5 188 150 338

140 5 210 150 360

160 6 240 150 440

180 6 270 150 470

200 8 300 150 500

225 8 338 150 538

250 10 375 250 625

280 10 420 250 670

315 12 473 300 773

355 14 533 300 833

400 16 600 300 900

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 60°

450 18 675 300 975

500 20 750 350 1100

560 22 840 350 1190

630 24 945 350 1295

710 28 1065 350 1415

800 32 1200 350 1550

900 36 1350 400 1750

1000 40 1500 400 1900

1200 48 1800 400 2200

1400 54 2100 400 2500

1600 64 2400 400 2800

R=1.5d



H D P E  
F I T T I N G S

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E  9 0  D e g r e e  E l b o w

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 90°

90 3 135 100 178

110 4 165 150 245

125 5 188 150 258

140 5 210 150 271

160 6 240 150 288

180 6 270 150 305

200 8 300 150 323

225 8 338 150 345

250 10 375 250 466

280 10 420 250 492

315 12 473 300 576

355 14 533 300 608

400 16 600 300 646

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 90°

450 18 675 300 689

500 20 750 350 783

560 22 840 350 835

630 24 945 350 896

710 28 1065 350 965

800 32 1200 350 1043

900 36 1350 400 1179

1000 40 1500 400 1266

1200 48 1800 400 1439

1400 54 2100 400 1612

1600 64 2400 400 1786

R=1.5d



H D P E  
F I T T I N G S

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E  Y  Te e

ɸdn ɸdn Le 
min

L 
min

Z1 
min

Z2 
min

mm inch mm mm mm mm

90 3 100 650 385 265

110 4 150 700 425 275

125 5 150 745 455 290

140 5 1/2 150 781 475 306

160 6 150 842 512 330

180 6 150 900 550 350

200 8 150 959 587 375

225 8 150 1030 630 400

250 10 250 1305 780 525

280 10 250 1395 830 565

315 12 300 1490 890 600

355 14 300 1555 930 625

400 16 300 1650 1000 650

ɸdn ɸdn Le 
min

L 
min

Z1 
min

Z2 
min

mm inch mm mm mm mm

450 18 300 1725 1050 675

500 20 350 1900 1150 750

560 22 350 1980 1200 780

630 24 350 2045 1250 795

710 28 350 2170 1340 830

800 32 350 2310 1430 880

900 36 400 2310 1620 970

1000 40 400 2590 1660 1010

1200 48 400 2680 1750 1100

1400 54 400 3000 1800 1200

1600 64 400 3000 1800 1200



ɸdn ɸdn Le min L min Z min

mm inch mm mm mm

90 3 100 590 295

110 4 150 610 305

125 5 150 630 315

140 5.5 150 640 320

160 6 150 660 330

180 6 150 680 340

200 8 150 700 350

225 8 150 730 365

250 10 250 1150 575

280 10 250 1180 590

315 12 300 1320 660

355 14 300 1360 680

400 16 300 1400 700

ɸdn ɸdn Le min L min Z min

mm inch mm mm mm

450 18 300 1450 725

500 20 350 1600 800

560 22 350 1660 830

630 24 350 1730 865

710 28 350 1810 905

800 32 350 1900 950

900 36 400 2100 1050

1000 40 400 2200 1100

1200 48 400 2400 1200

1400 54 400 2400 1200

1600 64 400 2400 1200

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E   Te e



DN DN L L1

mm inch mm mm

50 1 1/2 390 170

63 2 403 170

75 2 1/2 415 170

90 3 430 170

110 4 670 280

125 5 685 280

140 5 1/2 700 280

160 6 720 280

180 6 780 300

200 8 800 300

225 8 825 300

250 10 850 300

280 10 880 300

S e g m e n t e d  H D P E  3 0  D e g r e e  E l b o w

1. Dia: DN110-1600mm(4 inch- 64 inch).
2. Pressure Class: SDR26, SDR21, SDR17, SDR13.6, SDR11, SDR9, SDR7.4, SDR6.
3. Pressure Class: PN6, PN8, PN10, PN12.5, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN32.

ɸdn ɸdn r Le 
min Z min

mm inch mm mm 30°

450 18 675 300 580

500 20 750 350 665

560 22 840 350 698

630 24 945 350 741

710 28 1065 350 792

800 32 1200 350 847

900 36 1350 400 960

1000 40 1500 400 1022

1200 48 1800 400 1146

1400 54 2100 400 1270

1600 64 2400 400 1394

R=1.5d
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